SPA SERVICES PRICE LIST

MASSAGE
EVERGREEN MOUNTAIN ESCAPE

HOT STONE MASSAGE
ULTIMATE UNWIND

WELLNESS JOURNEY MASSAGE
MATERNITY MASSAGE
COUPLES RITUAL MASSAGE

BODY RITUALS
ULTIMATE QUENCH RITUAL

HONEY ROSE BODY TREATMENT
ANTI-AGING BODY TREATMENT

DETOXIFYING SLIMMING BODY WRAP

THERAPEUTIC MUD WRAP

TRANQUILITY FACE AND BODY RITUAL

REJUVENATING BODY TREATMENT

JOURNEY TO WELLNESS BODY SCRUB
COCONUT AND COFFEE BODY SCRUB

HEAD, HAND AND FOOT QUENCH

FACIALS

OXYGEN GENEO+ FACIAL

POWER FACIAL

OMNI FACIAL

CUSTOM FACIAL

NOURISHING FACIAL

SUBLIME SKIN DELUXE LIFT FACIAL

FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS

(Only done in conjunction w/ facial)

ADD ON OXYGEN EXFOLIATION $65
ADD ON MEDIK8 30% PEEL $55

80min.
80min.
80min.
50/80min.
50/80min.
50/80min.

MOmin.
80/105min.
80Omin.

80min.
80min.

80min.
50min.
50min.
50min.
50min.

50/80min.
50/80min.
50/80min.
50/80min.
50/80min.

80min.

SERVICE ENHANCEMENTS

MON-THURS
$200

$200
$200
$140/$200
$140/$200
$280/$400

PER COUPLE

MON-THURS
$300
$200/$260
$200

$200

$200

$200

$140

$140

$140
$140

MON-THURS
$200/%$265
$165/$245
$165/$245
$140/$200
$140/$200
$245

sdet

SPRING SPA

FRI-SUN
$225

$225

$225
$165/$225
$165/$225
$330/$450

PER COUPLE
FRI-SUN
$325
$225/%$285
$225

$225
$225

$225
$165
$165

$165
$165

FRI-SUN
$225/$290
$190/$270
$190/$270
$165/$225
$165/$225
$270

(Only done in conjunction w/ 50 or 80min. massage or facial)

HAND & FOOT QUENCH
HAIR & SCALP QUENCH

20min. $40
20min. $40



MANICURES

ULTIMATE QUENCH MANICURE
TRANQUILITY MANICURE

QUENCH MANICURE

COCONUT & COFFEE MANICURE
YOUTH MANICURE (7-13 YEARS OLD)
BUFF AND POLISH CHANGE

PRINCESS MANICURE (AGE 6 & UNDER)

PEDICURES

ULTIMATE QUENCH PEDICURE
TRANQUILITY PEDICURE

QUENCH PEDICURE

COCONUT & COFFEE PEDICURE

YOUTH PEDICURE (7-13 YEARS OLD)
BUFF AND POLISH CHANGE

TASTY TOES PEDICURE (AGE 6 & UNDER)

ADD-ON
PARAFFIN +$20
FRENCH POLISH +$10

SHELLAC REMOVAL  +$10

WAXING

LIP $15 BRAZILIAN
EYEBROW $20 BIKINI

CHIN $15 LOWER LEG
BROW LIP, CHIN $40 FULL LEG

FULL FACE $50 FULL LEG & BIKINI

$90
$50
$40
$65

$80

50 min.
50 min.
35 min.
35 min.
35 min.
20 min.
20 min.

65 min.
65 min.
50 min.
50 min.
35 min.
20 min.
20 min.

UNDERARM
HALF ARM
FULL ARM
BACK

For a convenient and seamless check-out, a 20% service charge is added

to all treatments and is adjustable at your discretion.

$75
$75
$55
$55
$40
$40
$20

$95
$95
| $75
| $75
$50
$40
$30

$30
$35
$45
$65

TO BOOK YOUR GLADE SPRING SPA EXPERIENCE, CONTACT THE SPA CONCIERGE
509-649-6470 OR VISIT GladeSpringSpa.com



