# SPA SERVICES PRICE LIST



MASSAGE		MON-THURS	FRI-SUN
EVERGREEN MOUNTAIN ESCAPE	80min.	\$200	\$225
HOT STONE MASSAGE	80min.	\$200	\$225
ULTIMATE UNWIND	80min.	\$200	\$225
WELLNESS JOURNEY MASSAGE	50/80min.	\$140/\$200	\$165/\$225
MATERNITY MASSAGE	50/80min.	\$140/\$200	\$165/\$225
COUPLES RITUAL MASSAGE	50/80min.	\$280/\$400 PER COUPLE	\$330/\$450 PER COUPLE
BODY RITUALS		MON-THURS	FRI-SUN
ULTIMATE QUENCH RITUAL	110min.	\$300	\$325
HONEY ROSE BODY TREATMENT	80/105min.	\$200/\$260	\$225/\$285
ANTI-AGING BODY TREATMENT	80min.	\$200	\$225
DETOXIFYING SLIMMING BODY WRAP	80min.	\$200	\$225
THERAPEUTIC MUD WRAP	80min.	\$200	\$225
TRANQUILITY FACE AND BODY RITUAL	80min.	\$200	\$225
REJUVENATING BODY TREATMENT	50min.	\$140	\$165
JOURNEY TO WELLNESS BODY SCRUB	50min.	\$140	\$165
COCONUT AND COFFEE BODY SCRUB	50min.	\$140	\$165
HEAD, HAND AND FOOT QUENCH	50min.	\$140	\$165
FACIALS		MON-THURS	FRI-SUN
OXYGEN GENEO+ FACIAL	50/80min.	\$200/\$265	\$225/\$290
POWER FACIAL	50/80min.	\$165/\$245	\$190/\$270
OMNI FACIAL	50/80min.	\$165/\$245	\$190/\$270
CUSTOM FACIAL	50/80min.	\$140/\$200	\$165/\$225
NOURISHING FACIAL	50/80min.	\$140/\$200	\$165/\$225
SUBLIME SKIN DELUXE LIFT FACIAL	80min.	\$245	\$270
5.0 5	0551405 51		

### FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS

(Only done in conjunction w/ facial)

ADD ON OXYGEN EXFOLIATION \$65

ADD ON MEDIK8 30% PEEL \$55

# SERVICE ENHANCEMENTS

(Only done in conjunction w/ 50 or 80min. massage or facial)

HAND & FOOT QUENCH 20min. \$40 HAIR & SCALP QUENCH 20min. \$40

#### **MANICURES**

ULTIMATE QUENCH MANICURE	50 min.   \$75
TRANQUILITY MANICURE	50 min.   \$75
QUENCH MANICURE	35 min.   \$55
COCONUT & COFFEE MANICURE	35 min.   \$55
YOUTH MANICURE (7-13 YEARS OLD)	35 min.   \$40
BUFF AND POLISH CHANGE	20 min.   \$40
PRINCESS MANICURE (AGE 6 & UNDER)	20 min.   \$20
PEDICURES	
ULTIMATE QUENCH PEDICURE	65 min.   \$95
TRANQUILITY PEDICURE	65 min.   \$95
QUENCH PEDICURE	50 min.   \$75

50 min. | \$75

35 min. | \$50

20 min. | \$40

20 min. | \$30

### ADD-ON

PARAFFIN +\$20 FRENCH POLISH +\$10 SHELLAC REMOVAL +\$10

COCONUT & COFFEE PEDICURE

BUFF AND POLISH CHANGE

YOUTH PEDICURE (7-13 YEARS OLD)

TASTY TOES PEDICURE (AGE 6 & UNDER)

#### WAXING

LIP	\$15	BRAZILIAN	\$90	UNDERARM	\$30
EYEBROW	\$20	BIKINI	\$50	HALF ARM	\$35
CHIN	\$15	LOWER LEG	\$40	FULL ARM	\$45
BROW LIP, CHIN	\$40	FULL LEG	\$65	BACK	\$65
FULL FACE	\$50	FULL LEG & BIKINI	\$80		

For a convenient and seamless check-out, a 20% service charge is added to all treatments and is adjustable at your discretion.

TO BOOK YOUR GLADE SPRING SPA EXPERIENCE, CONTACT THE SPA CONCIERGE 509-649-6470 OR VISIT GladeSpringSpa.com